
ISSUE ID: 2020/D/14 
LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, 

EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS
PROCESSED BETWEEN

23-MAY-2020 AND 02-JUN-2020



E7

G4

E2A

G1F

E13

E8

G2B

E12

E2C

E6

E2

G1W

E16

FINAL WIND UP MEETING MEMBERS & CREDITORS VOLUNTARY WIND 
UP
CREDITORS RESOLUTION TO APPOINT/CONFIRM APPOINTMENT OF A 
LIQUIDATOR
NOTICE OF RESIGNATION OF LIQUIDATOR

SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP AND APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

COURT ORDER APPROVING SCHEME OF ARRANGEMENT

NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER

ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

COURT ORDER TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR FOLLOWING REMOVAL OF
PREVIOUS LIQ
FINAL WIND UP MEETING - MEMBERS VOLUNTARY WINDUP.

NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR

SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT JOINT LIQUIDATORS

COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES



Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 23-MAY-2020 AND 02-JUN-2020

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 03rd June  2020

12841

17270

17270

17348

20144
20144
37228
37228
47763
47763
49659
49659
57762
58614

58614

79320
89016
114093
119245
123412
123697

123697

124160
124160
137193
139898
148668

153149
172725
181136

181136

189905

205026
208318

208318

237759
248185
260856

273107
297034
303179
303179
305674
305674
306302
310392

314562
314562
335011
341327
356494
364766

367253
367253
373204

374018
377942
399345
399783
410379
411451
412457
413559

417598
417598
420023

424695
426221

433314
437131
439776
440943
445712

448170

451471
452074

455695
456233
463597

468013
472730

475084
482810
482810
487334

487334

487515
488362
489431
490023

490023

496388
497109

497109

497757
506429
509174

514538

516279
521210
526957
531843

THE HEADFORT SCHOOL DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
JOHN RONAN & SONS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY
JOHN RONAN & SONS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY
METROPOLITAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED
CROWE ENGINEERING LIMITED
CROWE ENGINEERING LIMITED
TOBIN HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY
TOBIN HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY
T. W. FINN & COMPANY LIMITED
T. W. FINN & COMPANY LIMITED
LARMAC PROPERTIES LIMITED
LARMAC PROPERTIES LIMITED
CLONATTIN CHEMICALS LIMITED
CROWE ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES LIMITED
CROWE ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES LIMITED
MCELLIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GLEBE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CLARREN HOUSE HOLDINGS LIMITED
SPICERS (IRELAND) LIMITED
HUME STREET NOMINEES LIMITED
MD ELECTRONICS (MANUFACTURING) 
LIMITED
MD ELECTRONICS (MANUFACTURING) 
LIMITED
NORTH DUBLIN PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
NORTH DUBLIN PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
GALLAGHERS BOXTY HOUSE LIMITED
ENFIELD COACHES LIMITED
GALLAGHERS BOXTY HOUSE RESEARCH
& DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LINFORT LIMITED
J. D. (HARDWARE) LIMITED
ADVANCED ORGANISATION & 
MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ADVANCED ORGANISATION & 
MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GALLAGHERS BOXTY HOUSE 
(MANUFACTURING) LIMITED
WESTCAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MAYO WORKWEAR RESEARCH & 
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MAYO WORKWEAR RESEARCH & 
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RUSHMORE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
M. J. MARSHALL ELECTRICAL LIMITED
MITCHELL PROPERTY (HOLDINGS) 
LIMITED
J.O.S. FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
ATS CARTY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
COTEW LIMITED
COTEW LIMITED
LEGAL SERVICE PROVIDERS LIMITED
LEGAL SERVICE PROVIDERS LIMITED
KVC MANUFACTURING LIMITED
CLENAWARE SYSTEMS (IRELAND) 
LIMITED
CARRAMORE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CARRAMORE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GOLDSEAL BETTING SERVICES LIMITED
LEINSTER SECURITY RETAIL LIMITED
DONAL RIGNEY LIMITED
INNOGY SOLUTIONS IRELAND LIMITED

ISERV LIMITED
ISERV LIMITED
MARTIN MAHER, PLANT HIRE & 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BELLISSIMA FURNITURE LIMITED
MATTOG LIMITED
TOTTERDELL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
MAJENTA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
APPLIANCES GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED
GILSON MOTOR CO. LIMITED
BOHERGAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
START PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED
ORWELL MEDICAL CLINIC LIMITED
ORWELL MEDICAL CLINIC LIMITED
LSF5 LONGTRACK (IRELAND) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
SOUTHBROOK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
OAK HILL EUROPEAN CREDIT 
PARTNERS II PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
L K BENNETT IRELAND LIMITED
PENGUIN LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED
KARMA RESTAURANT LIMITED
ORIX ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
LSF6 EUROPEAN DEBT ACCUMULATION 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
MACQUARIE COLLECTIVE FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
AISLING AIRLEASE (NO.5) LIMITED
FLORIAN INVESTMENTS NO.1 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
COOL CAT PLANT SERVICES LIMITED
JETBIRD (EUROPE) LIMITED
EGS EUROPEAN GOLF SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED
TOTTERDELL HOLDINGS LIMITED
NORTH KERRY HOME IMPROVEMENTS 
(IRELAND) LIMITED
EBISE PATRICK STREET LIMITED
UIMHIR A HAON LIMITED
UIMHIR A HAON LIMITED
KV FINANCE CO 24163,4,7 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
KV FINANCE CO 24163,4,7 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
DEEGAN SAFETY LIMITED
KWIK STRUCTURES LIMITED
RONAYNE CATERING LIMITED
KV MSN 27306 AND 27383 AIRCRAFT 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
KV MSN 27306 AND 27383 AIRCRAFT 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
SMECS ADVISORY LIMITED
TICKETSCAN SECURITY SERVICES 
LIMITED
TICKETSCAN SECURITY SERVICES 
LIMITED
SLIGO PROVENANCE LIMITED
SMS AIV UNLIMITED COMPANY
LSREF3 AFFILIATE FINANCE 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
JACKSON SQUARE A320 LEASING 
(IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
CKD KITCHEN DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED
VICTORIA HOMES LIMITED
BACK 2 MOBILITY LIMITED
SLJ RESTAURANT LIMITED

E12

E2C

E2A

E16

E2
G1F
E2
G1F
G1F
E2
G1F
E2
E6
E2

G1F

E6
E6
E6
E12
E6
E2

G1F

E2
G2B
E7
E2A
E7

E16
E6
G1F

E2

E7

E16
G1F

E2

E6
E16
E2

E6
E7
E2
G1F
G1F
E2
E16
E7

G1F
E2
E16
E7
E7
E6

G1F
E2
E7

E6
E16
E6
E8
G1F
E16
E7
E6

E2
G1F
E6

E7
E6

E2
E6
E7
E6
E6

G1F

E6
G1F

E13
E6
E6

E6
E16

E7
G1F
E2
E2

G1F

E7
E6
E6
G1F

E2

E6
E7

G4

E7
E6
E6

G1F

E7
E8
E7
E2

21/05/2020

09/12/2019

09/12/2019

03/06/2016

29/05/2020
29/05/2020
27/05/2020
27/05/2020
26/05/2020
26/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
20/05/2020
29/05/2020

29/05/2020

19/03/2020
26/05/2020
14/05/2020
22/05/2020
26/05/2020
15/05/2020

15/05/2020

21/05/2020
18/05/2020
15/05/2020
11/11/2019
15/05/2020

10/07/2017
07/05/2020
29/05/2020

29/05/2020

15/05/2020

25/01/2016
26/05/2020

05/05/2020

18/05/2020
26/08/2013
18/05/2020

08/05/2020
15/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
25/05/2020
25/05/2020
19/05/2016
15/08/2013

22/05/2020
22/05/2020
26/10/2018
15/05/2020
15/05/2020
15/05/2020

22/05/2020
22/05/2020
15/05/2020

28/08/2013
07/05/2015
22/05/2020
14/06/2013
25/05/2020
27/07/2018
15/05/2020
26/05/2020

25/05/2020
25/05/2020
26/05/2020

15/05/2020
26/05/2020

19/02/2020
29/05/2020
15/05/2020
29/05/2020
26/05/2020

20/05/2020

29/05/2020
29/05/2020

23/12/2019
29/05/2020
15/04/2020

22/05/2020
04/07/2018

20/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
25/05/2020

20/05/2020

08/05/2020
08/05/2020
18/05/2020
20/05/2020

25/05/2020

19/05/2020
15/05/2020

18/08/2017

18/05/2020
20/05/2020
26/05/2020

12/05/2020

15/05/2020
27/05/2020
15/05/2020
20/05/2020



Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 23-MAY-2020 AND 02-JUN-2020

4CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 03rd June  2020

537127

537127

538596
538596
539365

539740
540267
543617

545926
550079
552027
552027
554113
554751
554765

560254
565972

565972

572605
574369
574369
582673

583356
586156
589254
589798
603123

612728

642581

AIRDRUM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED
AIRDRUM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED
CHRISTY EARLY LIMITED
CHRISTY EARLY LIMITED
YEW TREE INVESTMENT FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY
DLR CONSULTING LIMITED
MERX AVIATION IRELAND 4 LIMITED
AVOLON CAPITAL PARTNERS (IRELAND) 
AOE 1 LIMITED
ENO BAR AND GRILL LIMITED
ODEN AVIATION ONE IRELAND LIMITED
PIG POND PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
PIG POND PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
CANNOCK DUBLIN HOTEL LIMITED
ODEN AVIATION FOUR IRELAND LIMITED
ODEN AVIATION THREE IRELAND 
LIMITED
NUTRISURE HOLDINGS LIMITED
LAM ZYFIN GLOBAL MARKETS UCITS ETF
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
LAM ZYFIN GLOBAL MARKETS UCITS ETF
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
YUN AVIATION LIMITED
TDS TEN DOUBLE SIXTEEN LIMITED
TDS TEN DOUBLE SIXTEEN LIMITED
ICG EUROPEAN SENIOR LOAN FUND 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
LADYWELL HOMES LIMITED
RIVAL NUTRITION LIMITED
APPS AND GAMES IRELAND LIMITED
MAHALO LIMITED
ICG GLOBAL LOAN FUND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
ICG GLOBAL TOTAL CREDIT FUND 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
CAPITAL FOUR CLO I WAREHOUSE 
FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1F

E2

E2
G1F
E6

E6
E2
E6

E7
E2
E2
G1F
E6
E2
E2

E7
G1W

E2

G1F
G1F
E2
G1F

E8
E7
E6
E12
G1F

G1F

E2

22/05/2020

22/05/2020

22/05/2020
22/05/2020
25/05/2020

20/05/2020
21/05/2020
27/05/2020

23/12/2019
21/05/2020
25/05/2020
25/05/2020
26/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020

15/05/2020
25/05/2020

25/05/2020

19/05/2020
25/05/2020
25/05/2020
27/05/2020

22/05/2020
15/05/2020
29/05/2020
28/05/2020
27/05/2020

27/05/2020

26/05/2020


