



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2020/D/14

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 23-MAY-2020 AND 02-JUN-2020

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES

E7	- FINAL WIND UP MEETING MEMBERS & CREDITORS VOLUNTARY WIND
	UP
G4	- CREDITORS RESOLUTION TO APPOINT/CONFIRM APPOINTMENT OF A
	LIQUIDATOR
E2A	- NOTICE OF RESIGNATION OF LIQUIDATOR
G1F	- SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP AND APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR
E13	- COURT ORDER APPROVING SCHEME OF ARRANGEMENT
E8	- NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER
G2B	- ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR
E12	- COURT ORDER TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR
E2C	- NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR FOLLOWING REMOVAL OF
	PREVIOUS LIQ
E6	- FINAL WIND UP MEETING - MEMBERS VOLUNTARY WINDUP.
E2	- NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR
G1W	- SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT JOINT LIQUIDATORS
E16	- COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

$LIQUIDATIONS,\,RECEIVERSHIPS,\,EXAMINERSHIPS\,SUBMISSIONS\,PROCESSED\,BETWEEN\,23-MAY-2020\,AND\,02-JUN-2020$

Company Number		Documen t	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Registration
12841	THE HEADFORT SCHOOL DESIGNATED	E12	21/05/2020	367253	ISERV LIMITED	G1F	22/05/2020
17270	ACTIVITY COMPANY JOHN RONAN & SONS UNLIMITED COMPANY	E2C	09/12/2019	367253 373204	ISERV LIMITED MARTIN MAHER, PLANT HIRE & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	E2 E7	22/05/2020 15/05/2020
17270	JOHN RONAN & SONS UNLIMITED COMPANY	E2A	09/12/2019	374018 377942	BELLISSIMA FURNITURE LIMITED MATTOG LIMITED	E6 E16	28/08/2013 07/05/2015
17348	METROPOLITAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	E16	03/06/2016	399345 399783	TOTTERDELL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED MAJENTA INVESTMENTS LIMITED		22/05/2020 14/06/2013
20144	CROWE ENGINEERING LIMITED	E2	29/05/2020	410379	APPLIANCES GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED		25/05/2020
20144	CROWE ENGINEERING LIMITED	G1F	29/05/2020	411451	GILSON MOTOR CO. LIMITED	E16	27/07/2018
37228	TOBIN HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY		27/05/2020	412457	BOHERGAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	E7	15/05/2020
37228	TOBIN HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY	G1F G1F	27/05/2020	413559	START PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	E6	26/05/2020
47763 47763	T. W. FINN & COMPANY LIMITED T. W. FINN & COMPANY LIMITED	E2	26/05/2020 26/05/2020	417598	ORWELL MEDICAL CLINIC LIMITED	E2	25/05/2020
49659	LARMAC PROPERTIES LIMITED	G1F	22/05/2020	417598	ORWELL MEDICAL CLINIC LIMITED	G1F	25/05/2020
49659	LARMAC PROPERTIES LIMITED	E2	22/05/2020	420023	LSF5 LONGTRACK (IRELAND)	E6	26/05/2020
57762	CLONATTIN CHEMICALS LIMITED	E6	20/05/2020		DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY		
58614	CROWE ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT	E2	29/05/2020	424695	SOUTHBROOK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED		15/05/2020
58614	SERVICES LIMITED CROWE ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT	G1F	29/05/2020	426221	OAK HILL EUROPEAN CREDIT PARTNERS II PUBLIC LIMITED COMPAN		26/05/2020
70000	SERVICES LIMITED	Ε.	10/02/2020	433314	L K BENNETT IRELAND LIMITED	E2	19/02/2020
79320 89016	MCELLIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED GLEBE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	E6 E6	19/03/2020 26/05/2020	437131 439776	PENGUIN LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED KARMA RESTAURANT LIMITED	E6 E7	29/05/2020 15/05/2020
114093	CLARREN HOUSE HOLDINGS LIMITED	E6	14/05/2020	440943	ORIX ACQUISITIONS LIMITED	E6	29/05/2020
119245	SPICERS (IRELAND) LIMITED	E12	22/05/2020	445712	LSF6 EUROPEAN DEBT ACCUMULATION		26/05/2020
123412	HUME STREET NOMINEES LIMITED	E6	26/05/2020		DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY		
123697	MD ELECTRONICS (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED	E2	15/05/2020	448170	MACQUARIE COLLECTIVE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	G1F	20/05/2020
123697	MD ELECTRONICS (MANUFACTURING)	G1F	15/05/2020	451471	AISLING AIRLEASE (NO.5) LIMITED	E6	29/05/2020
	LIMITED			452074	FLORIAN INVESTMENTS NO.1	G1F	29/05/2020
124160	NORTH DUBLIN PUBLICATIONS LIMITED		21/05/2020		DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	E40	00/10/10010
124160 137193	NORTH DUBLIN PUBLICATIONS LIMITED GALLAGHERS BOXTY HOUSE LIMITED	G2B E7	18/05/2020 15/05/2020	455695 456233	COOL CAT PLANT SERVICES LIMITED	E13	23/12/2019 29/05/2020
137193 139898 148668	ENFIELD COACHES LIMITED GALLAGHERS BOXTY HOUSE RESEARCH	E2A	11/11/2019 15/05/2020	463597	JETBIRD (EUROPE) LIMITED EGS EUROPEAN GOLF SOLUTIONS LIMITED	E6 E6	15/04/2020
	& DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	,	1070072020	468013	TOTTERDELL HOLDINGS LIMITED	E6	22/05/2020
153149	LINFORT LIMITED	E16	10/07/2017	472730	NORTH KERRY HOME IMPROVEMENTS	E16	04/07/2018
172725	J. D. (HARDWARE) LIMITED	E6	07/05/2020		(IRELAND) LIMITED		
181136	ADVANCED ORGANISATION &	G1F	29/05/2020	475084	EBISE PATRICK STREET LIMITED	E7	20/05/2020
101126	MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED ADVANCED ORGANISATION &	E2	29/05/2020	482810 482810	UIMHIR A HAON LIMITED UIMHIR A HAON LIMITED	G1F E2	19/05/2020 19/05/2020
181136	MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	EZ	29/05/2020	487334	KV FINANCE CO 24163,4,7 DESIGNATED		25/05/2020
189905	GALLAGHERS BOXTY HOUSE (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED	E7	15/05/2020	487334	ACTIVITY COMPANY KV FINANCE CO 24163,4,7 DESIGNATED		20/05/2020
205026	WESTCAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	E16	25/01/2016		ACTIVITY COMPANY	0	20/00/2020
208318	MAYO WORKWEAR RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	G1F	26/05/2020	487515 488362	DEEGAN SAFETY LIMITED KWIK STRUCTURES LIMITED	E7 E6	08/05/2020 08/05/2020
208318	MAYO WORKWEAR RESEARCH &	E2	05/05/2020	489431	RONAYNE CATERING LIMITED	E6	18/05/2020
	DEVELOPMENT LIMITED			490023	KV MSN 27306 AND 27383 AIRCRAFT	G1F	20/05/2020
237759	RUSHMORE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	E6	18/05/2020		DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY		
248185 260856	M. J. MARSHALL ELECTRICAL LIMITED MITCHELL PROPERTY (HOLDINGS)	E16 E2	26/08/2013 18/05/2020	490023	KV MSN 27306 AND 27383 AIRCRAFT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	E2	25/05/2020
070407	LIMITED	Ε.	00/05/2022	496388	SMECS ADVISORY LIMITED	E6	19/05/2020
273107 297034	J.O.S. FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	E6	08/05/2020	497109	TICKETSCAN SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED	E7	15/05/2020
297034 303179	ATS CARTY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED COTEW LIMITED	E7 E2	15/05/2020 22/05/2020	497109	TICKETSCAN SECURITY SERVICES	G4	18/08/2017
303179	COTEW LIMITED	G1F	22/05/2020	15.105	LIMITED	0.	1010012011
305674	LEGAL SERVICE PROVIDERS LIMITED	G1F	25/05/2020	497757	SLIGO PROVENANCE LIMITED	E7	18/05/2020
305674	LEGAL SERVICE PROVIDERS LIMITED	E2	25/05/2020	506429	SMS AIV UNLIMITED COMPANY	E6	20/05/2020
306302 310392	KVC MANUFACTURING LIMITED CLENAWARE SYSTEMS (IRELAND)	E16 E7	19/05/2016 15/08/2013	509174	LSREF3 AFFILIATE FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	E6	26/05/2020
314562	LIMITED CARRAMORE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	G1F	22/05/2020	514538	JACKSON SQUARE A320 LEASING (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY	G1F	12/05/2020
314562	CARRAMORE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	E2	22/05/2020		COMPANÝ		
335011	GOLDSEAL BETTING SERVICES LIMITED	E16	26/10/2018	516279	CKD KITCHEN DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED		15/05/2020
341327	LEINSTER SECURITY RETAIL LIMITED	E7	15/05/2020	521210	VICTORIA HOMES LIMITED	E8	27/05/2020
356494	DONAL RIGNEY LIMITED	E7	15/05/2020	526957	BACK 2 MOBILITY LIMITED	E7	15/05/2020
364766	INNOGY SOLUTIONS IRELAND LIMITED	E6	15/05/2020	531843	SLJ RESTAURANT LIMITED	E2	20/05/2020

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 23-MAY-2020 AND 02-JUN-2020

Company Number	Company I Name t	Documen	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Registration
537127	AIRDRUM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	G1F	22/05/2020				
537127	AIRDRUM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	E2	22/05/2020				
538596	CHRISTY EARLY LIMITED	E2	22/05/2020				
538596	CHRISTY EARLY LIMITED	G1F	22/05/2020				
539365	YEW TREE INVESTMENT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	E6	25/05/2020				
539740 540267	DLR CONSULTING LIMITED MERX AVIATION IRELAND 4 LIMITED	E6 E2	20/05/2020 21/05/2020				
543617	AVOLON CAPITAL PARTNERS (IRELAND) AOE 1 LIMITED		27/05/2020				
545926	ENO BAR AND GRILL LIMITED	E7	23/12/2019				
550079	ODEN AVIATION ONE IRELAND LIMITED	E2	21/05/2020				
552027	PIG POND PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	E2	25/05/2020				
552027	PIG POND PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	G1F	25/05/2020				
554113	CANNOCK DUBLIN HOTEL LIMITED	E6	26/05/2020				
554751	ODEN AVIATION FOUR IRELAND LIMITED	E 2	21/05/2020				
554765	ODEN AVIATION THREE IRELAND LIMITED	E2	21/05/2020				
560254	NUTRISURE HOLDINGS LIMITED	E7	15/05/2020				
565972	LAM ZYFIN GLOBAL MARKETS UCITS ETF PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY		25/05/2020				
565972	LAM ZYFIN GLOBAL MARKETS UCITS ETF PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY		25/05/2020				
572605	YUN AVIATION LIMITED TDS TEN DOUBLE SIXTEEN LIMITED	G1F	19/05/2020				
574369		G1F	25/05/2020				
574369 582673	TDS TEN DOUBLE SIXTEEN LIMITED ICG EUROPEAN SENIOR LOAN FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	E2 G1F	25/05/2020 27/05/2020				
583356	LADYWELL HOMES LIMITED	E8	22/05/2020				
586156	RIVAL NUTRITION LIMITED	E7	15/05/2020				
589254	APPS AND GAMES IRELAND LIMITED	E6	29/05/2020				
589798	MAHALO LIMITED	E12	28/05/2020				
603123	ICG GLOBAL LOAN FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	G1F	27/05/2020				
612728	ICG GLOBAL TOTAL CREDIT FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	G1F	27/05/2020				
642581	CAPITAL FOUR CLO I WAREHOUSE FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY	E2	26/05/2020				
	COMPANY						